Zarse, Rachel
Smith, Gail
Schacherer, Beau
Brinegar, Loretta
Cornell, Kim
Knutson, Glenn
Gray, Janelle
Raines, Nickie
Smith, William
Smith, Samuel

Hale, Beth

Hanson, Emma/Erin

Bengston, Erik
Knight, Arlen

Bailey, Christine

Bailey/Raines, Christine/Nickie

Woehrle, Kristin

Harshey, Dawn

Brouillette, Brittany

Bolen, Dallas
Kreft, Danielle
Spooner, Monica
Krassin, Kelly
Hockenbrock, S
Carpenter, Kelly
Williams, Abigail
Clark, Allison
Larson, Sally
MaclLeod, Barb
Thurston, Deanna
Peters, Vicky
Richmond, Nancy
Perez, Javier

Bunch, Paula

American Harlequin Rabbit Club

Open Sweeps

(As of 12/31/2023)
11,974 Giers, Corbyn
9836 Smith, Mary
6148 Mayall, Megan
4936 Scheiwe, John/Kim
4214 Dote, Hailey
4066 Bork, Emery
2747 Lynch, Kitty
2420 Schrock, Jeremiah
2186 Sawyer, Angela
1747 Jones, Hannah
1661 Zarse, John
1420 Foy, Lacy
1205 Scheiwe, J/K/L
1060 Rickaby, Ember
1033 Caloia, Krystal
1005 Dote, Amy
926 Landers, Sarah
710 Whitehead, Alyssa
574 Dunn, Emily
538 Pratt, Maddie
523 Conley, Mary-Margaret
509 Clark, Allison/Leo
465 Rychlik/Ward, Jennifer/Emma
450 Atkins, Felicia
438 Ritchey, Taralynne
396 Gammon, David
379 Woehrle, Brian
360
328
300
289
245
241
234

224
182
179
174
168
154
137
131
122
116
104
92
88
82
81
80
78
45
40
34
33
32

16
14
12
12



